4P HsBe

Jan-Mar 22

All amounts in INR Million

Source

Micro

Small

Micro and Small

Medium

Total MSME

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

Applications pending at the beginning of
the quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time
norms at the beginning of the quarter

Application received during the quarter

12

1,051

10

542

28

1,402

52

443

10

40

2,452

62

17

985

10

1,818

247

4,960

95

57

4,270

309

26

5,945

105

Application sanctioned during the quarter

12

1,051

10

542

28

1,402

52

443

10

40

2,452

62

17

985

10

1,818

247

4,960

95

57

4,270

309

26

5,945

105

Out of the sanctions made, disbursed
during the quarter

10

889

364

641

248

26

1,630

10

611

1,313

2,443

39

2,843

17

3,054

Application rejected during the quarter

Application pending at the end of the
quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time
norms at the end of the quarter

*The number of accounts holding fund based and non fund based limits are reported under both headings. Considering the requirements of the format, the accounts having both limits are shown under both headings (All amounts are in INR Mn)
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