

Jan-Mar 22																																					All a	amount	s in INI	R Millior	
Source		Micro									Small							Micro and Small								Medium									Total MSME						
		Manufacturing				9	Servic	es		Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing				Services			Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing			Services					
	FB		NFB			FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB NFI		В	F	В	NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB			NFB	
	No	Am	No	An	nt N	o Ar	nt N	No Ar	nt No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	
Applications pending at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Application received during the quarter	12	1,05	51 1	1	0 8	3 54	42	-	- 28	1,402	4	52	9	443	1	10	40	2,452	5	62	17	985	1	10	17	1,818	4	247	9	4,960	3	95	57	4,270	9	309	26	5,945	5 4	10	
Application sanctioned during the quarter	12	1,05	51 1	1	0 8	3 54	42	-	- 28	1,402	4	52	9	443	1	10	40	2,452	5	62	17	985	1	10	17	1,818	4	247	9	4,960	3	95	57	4,270	9	309	26	5,945	5 4	105	
Out of the sanctions made, disbursed during the quarter	10	88	9 -		- (	5 30	64	-	- 16	641	-	-	5	248	-	-	26	1,530	-	-	10	611	-	-	13	1,313	-	-	7	2,443	-	-	39	2,843	-	-	17	3,054	1 -	-	
Application rejected during the quarter	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	- 6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Application pending at the end of the quarter	-	-	-			-	-	-		_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the quarter	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

<sup>\*</sup>The number of accounts holding fund based and non fund based limits are reported under both headings. Considering the requirements of the format, the accounts having both limits are shown under both headings (All amounts are in INR Mn)